ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnTa 'ERpou
MOAYNZEIX HMEPAZ MOAYNZEIZ 7THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
HMEPOMHNIA ATOMA | AIAOOPA ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA ENEPIrEZ | AIAOOPA HAM

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 1423
Thursday, December 2, 2021 1414

Friday, December 3, 2021 1384
Saturday, December 4, 2021 1370

Sunday, December 5, 2021 1348
Monday, December 6, 2021 1287

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 1265
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 1215

Thursday, December 9, 2021 1167
Friday, December 10, 2021 1127

Saturday, December 11, 2021 1091
Sunday, December 12, 2021 1073

Monday, December 13, 2021 1002
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 927

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 877
Thursday, December 16, 2021 812

Friday, December 17, 2021 756
Saturday, December 18, 2021 698

Sunday, December 19, 2021 675
Monday, December 20, 2021 (7: ]

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 589
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 539

Thursday, December 23, 2021 520
Friday, December 24, 2021 LY

Saturday, December 25, 2021 497

Sunday, December 26, 2021 493

Monday, December 27, 2021 499
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 568

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 114 623
Thursday, December 30, 2021 149 733

Friday, December 31, 2021 262 917
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 12-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnta 'ERpou
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aturday, January 1, 2022 249
unday, January 2, 2022 162
January 3, 2022 444
uesday, January 4, 2022 508
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 492
hursday, January 6, 2022 352
riday, January 7, 2022 411
aturday, January 8, 2022 517
unday, January 9, 2022 228
Monday, January 10, 2022 316
uesday, January 11, 2022 388
January 12, 2022
hursday, January 13, 2022
riday, January 14, 2022
aturday, January 15, 2022
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unday, January 16, 2022
Monday, January 17, 2022
uesday, January 18, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
hursday, January 20, 2022
riday, January 21, 2022
aturday, January 22, 2022
unday, January 23, 2022
January 24, 2022
uesday, January 25, 2022
January 26, 2022
hursday, January 27, 2022
riday, January 28, 2022
aturday, January 29, 2022
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unday, January 30, 2022
Monday, January 31, 2022
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EPT KABAAAZ - Zuyvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 koi 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQXH: Mdkng Naoiadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



